The Rhode Island April 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 08, 2019 10:14 AM
Contact Information

Name: RI MEDICAL SOCIETY Phone: 4013313207

Address: 405 Promenade St
Email: sdetoy@rimed.org Providence,RI
02908

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Behavioral Healthcare

Budget,General Assembly,Governor,State Affairs

Business & Professions,Health & Safety,Medical,Physicians



Business & Professions,Health Care Affordability,Prescription drugs

Drugs

Food and Drugs,Health & Safety

Health & Safety,Health Insurance,Insurance

Health & Safety,Hospitals,Licenses,Medical

Health & Safety

Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical

Health Care Plans/Services

Health Insurance

Human Services,Medical

Mental Health,Substance Abuse Stamp,Taxation

Mental Health

Prescription drugs

Reported Bills:

H5178

H5383



H5383

H5508

H5545

H5545

H5550

H5575

S0139

S0215

50297

S0301

S0301 Oppose STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

S0304

S0307

$0483

S0680

Reported Public Bodies:



Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

Reported Executive Officials:

Dept. of Health

Governor

Health Director

Health Insurance Commissioner

OHIC



