April 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 08, 2019 10:14 AM

Contact Information

Name: RI MEDICAL SOCIETY Phone: 4013313207

Email: sdetoy@rimed.org Address: 405 Promenade St Providence,RI

Providence,RI 02908

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Apr 30, 2019	Salary	\$1,350.00	STEVEN R. DETOY

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type	
No Contrib	outions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Behavioral Healthcare

PETER A. HOLLMANN on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

Budget, General Assembly, Governor, State Affairs

STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

Business & Professions, Health & Safety, Medical, Physicians

MICHAEL E. MIGLIORI on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY Business & Professions, Health Care Affordability, Prescription drugs STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY **Drugs** STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY Food and Drugs, Health & Safety STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY Health & Safety, Health Insurance, Insurance MICHAEL E. MIGLIORI on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY Health & Safety, Hospitals, Licenses, Medical STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY **Health & Safety** MICHAEL E. MIGLIORI on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY Health Care Plans/Services, Health Insurance, Insurance, Medical STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY **Health Care Plans/Services** PETER A. HOLLMANN on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY **Health Insurance** PETER A. HOLLMANN on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY **Human Services.Medical** STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY Mental Health, Substance Abuse Stamp, Taxation STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY **Mental Health** MICHAEL E. MIGLIORI on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY **Prescription drugs**

STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

Reported Bills:

H5178

H5178 Promote STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

H5383

H5383	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
H5383		
H5383	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
H5508		
H5508	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
H5545		
H5545	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
H5545		
H5545	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
H5550		
H5550	Oppose	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
H5575		
H5575	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
S0139		
S0139	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
50215		
S0215	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
S0297		
50297	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
50301		
50301	Oppose	PETER A. HOLLMANN on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
S0301	Oppose	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
S0304		
S0304	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
S0307		
S0307	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
S0483		
S0483	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY
S0680		
S0680	Promote	STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

Reported Public Bodies:

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

MICHAEL E. MIGLIORI on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

Reported Executive Officials:

Dept. of Health

STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

Governor

STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

Health Director

PETER A. HOLLMANN on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

Health Insurance Commissioner

PETER A. HOLLMANN on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY

OHIC

STEVEN R. DETOY on behalf of RI MEDICAL SOCIETY